
Name of Company/Organization City State Website:

3M St. Paul MN http://3M.com/careers-us

ACIST Medical Systems Eden Prairie MN http://acist.com

Ackerman-Estvold Minot ND http://www.ackerman-estvold.com/

ADM Decatur IL http://www.adm.com/careers

Advanced Process Technologies Cokato MN http://www.apt-inc.com

AE2S Grand Forks ND http://ae2s.com

AGCO Jackson MN http://www.agcocorp.com

AGT Foods Williston ND http://agtfoods.com

Alcoa Remmele Medical `Big Lake MN http://www.alcoa.com/medical

Amec Foster Wheeler Minneapolis MN http://amecfw.com

American Crystal Sugar Company Moorhead MN http://www.crystalsugar.com

Ames Construction Inc Burnsville MN http://amesconstruction.com

Andersen Corporation Bayport MN http://andersencorporation.com

Anderson Engineering New Prague MN http://www.aenpi.com

Apex Engineering Group Fargo ND http://ApexEngGroup.com

Appareo Systems Fargo ND http://www.appareo.com/company/careers/

Applied Engineering, Inc. Bismarck ND http://www.go-applied.com/careers

Arctic Cat Inc Thief River Falls MN http://www.arcticcat.com

Ardent Mills Denver CO http://www.ardentmills.com

Avery Weigh-Tronix Fairmont MN http://www.averyweigh-tronix.com

Bachman's Inc. Minneapolis MN http://bachmans.com

Barnard Construction Bozeman MT http://www.barnard-inc.com

Barr Engineering Company Minneapolis MN http://barr.com

Bartlett & West Bismarck ND http://www.bartwest.com

Basin Electric Power Cooperative Bismarck ND http://www.basinelectric.com

Beckman Coulter Chaska MN http://www.beckmancoulter.com

Bilfinger Westcon Inc. Bismarck ND http://www.westconindustries.com

Black & Veatch Overland Park KS http://www.bv.com

Black Hills Corporation Rapid City SD http://careers.blackhillscorp.com

Blattner Energy, Inc Avon MN http://www.blattnerenergy.com

Blue Cross Blue Shield Of North Dakota Fargo ND http://www.bcbsnd.com/jobs

Bobcat Fargo ND http://www.bobcat.com/our_company/career_center
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Bolton & Menk Mankato MN https://www.bolton-menk.com

Border States Electric Fargo ND http://www.borderstates.com

Brady Corporation Milwaukee WI http://www.bradycorp.com

Braun Intertec Corporation Minneapolis MN http://www.braunintertec.com

BTD Manufacturing Detroit Lakes MN http://www.btdmfg.com

Bureau of Reclamation - Great Plains Region Billings MT http://www.usbr.gov/gp/about_us/

C. S. McCrossan Maple Grove MN http://www.mccrossan.com

Cargill Hopkins MN http://www.cargill.com

Cavendish Farms Jamestown ND http://www.cavendishfarmsjamestown.com

Central Boiler Greenbush MN http://www.centralboiler.com/

CHS Inver Grove Heights MN http://www.chsinc.com

City of Bismarck Bismarck ND http://www.bismarcknd.gov

City of Minot Minot ND http://www.minotnd.org

Clark Engineering Minneapolis MN http://www.clark-eng.com

Clifton Labs Fargo ND http://www.cliftonlabs.com

CML Security Erie CO www.cmlsecurity.us

CNH Industrial Racine WI http://www.campusconnect.cnhindustrial.com

Communication Network Engineering, Inc. Fargo ND http://www.cnefargo.com

ConAgra Foods, Inc. Park Rapids MN http://www.conagrafoodscareers.com

Connexus Energy Ramsey MN http://connexusenergy.com

Construction Engineers Grand Forks ND http://www.constructionengineers.com

CoreLink Administrative Solutions Fargo ND http://www.corelinksolutions.com/

Corporate Technologies, LLC Fargo ND http://www.gocorptech.com

Corval Group Beulah ND http://www.corvalgroup.com

CPS, Ltd. Grand Forks ND http://www.cpsengineering.net

Cretex Companies Elk River MN http://cretexcompanies.com/

Cybertrol Engineering LLC Minneapolis MN http://cybertrol.com

Dakota Gasification Company Beulah ND http://www.dakotagas.com

Dakota Growers Pasta Company Carrington ND http://postholdings.com

Dakota Tube Watertown SD http://www.dakotatube.com

Daktronics Brookings SD http://www.daktronics.com

DCA Manufacturing Corporation Cumberland WI http://www.dcamfg.com

Digi-Key Corporation Thief River Falls MN http://digikey.com/careers

DISTek Integration Cedar Falls IA http://www.distek.com



Doosan Information & Communications America Bismarck ND http://www.doosanic.com/en/main.do

Duininck Inc. Prinsburg MN http://duininck.com/Employment-minnesota.htm

Ebert Construction Corcoran MN http://www.ebertconst.com/

Electrical Consultants Inc. Billings MT http://www.electricalconsultantsinc.com

Ellingson Harwood ND http://www.ellingsoncompanies.com/

Emerson Shakopee MN http://emerson.com

Enbridge Minot ND http://www.enbridge.com/

Epic Verona WI http://www.careers.epic.com/

Evolution1, Inc. - A WEX Company Fargo ND http://www.evolution1.com

Fargo Automation Fargo ND http://www.fargoautomation.com

Fast Enterprises, LLC Greenwood Village CO http://www.fastenterprises.com/

FCI Constructors, Inc. Williston ND http://www.fciol.com

Federal Aviation Administration Bismarck ND http://www.faa.gov/jobs

Federated Mutual Insurance Company Owatonna MN http://federatedinsurance.com

FM Global St. Louis MO http://www.fmglobal.com

G & R Controls Sioux Falls SD http://ocghvac.com

General Dynamics Mission Systems Bloomington MN http://gdmissionsystems.com/

GNP Company St Cloud MN http://www.gnpcompany.com

Graco Minneapolis MN http://www.graco.com

Graham Construction Eagan MN http://www.grahamus.com

Great River Energy Underwood ND http://www.greatriverenergy.com/

HDR Engineering, Inc Bismarck ND http://www.hdrinc.com/

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Batavia IL http://www.henkels.com

HGST San Jose CA http://hgst.com

Hill & Wilkinson Richardson TX http://www.hill-wilkinson.com/

Hormel Foods Austin MN http://www.hormelfoods.com/careers

Horsch LLC Mapleton ND http://horsch.com

Horton, Inc. Britton SD http://hortonww.com

Houston Engineering, Inc Fargo ND http://www.houstoneng.com

Hutchinson Technology Inc. Hutchinson MN http://www.htch.com

IBM Rochester MN http://www.ibm.com

IEA Renewable Energy Clinton IN http://www.iea.net

Indian Health Service Bemidji MI http://www.ihs.gov/index.cfm

Industrial Contractors Inc. (ICI) Bismarck ND http://icinorthdakota.com



Information Technology Department Bismarck ND http://www.nd.gov/itd/

Integrity Windows and Doors Fargo ND http://marvin.com/careers

Interstate Engineering Mandan ND http://www.interstateeng.com

Interstates Companies Sioux Center IA http://www,interstates.com

Iteris Santa Ana CA http://www.iteris.com/about/careers

J.B. Hunt Transport Services, Inc Lowell AR http://www.jbhunt.com/

J.R. Simplot Company Boise ID http://simplot.com/careers

JDP Automation Moorhead MN http://www.jdp.us.com

JE Dunn Construction Kansas City MO http://jedunn.com/careers

Jennie-O Turkey Store Willmar MN http://www.jennieo.com

JLG Architects Grand Forks ND http://www.jlgarchitects.com

JMAC Resources Williston ND http://jmacresources.com/

John Deere Moline IL https://www.deere.com/en_US/regional_home.page

John T. Jones Construction FARGO ND http://www.jtjconst.com

Karges-Faulconbridge, Inc. St. Paul MN http://www.kfiengineers.com

KE&G Construction, Inc. Tucson AZ http://www.kegtusv.com

Kiewit Omaha NE http://www.kiewitjobs.com

Kimley-Horn Reston VA http://www.kimley-horn.com

KLJ Fargo ND http://kljeng.com/

Knutson Construction Minneapolis MN http://www.knutsonconstruction.com

Kraus Anderson Construction Company Circle Pines MN http://www.krausanderson.com

Kubica Corp Novi MI http://www.KubicaCorp.com

Landis+Gyr Alpharetta GA http://www.landisgyr.com

Larson Engineering White Bear Lake MN http://www.larsonengr.com/

LHB Duluth MN www.lhbcorp.com

LJA Architects & Engineers Fargo ND http://www.lja-1.com

LORAM Maintenance of Way Hamel MN http://www.loram.com

Lowry Engineering FARGO ND http://www.lowryeng.com

Marine Corps Officer Program Fargo ND http://www.marineofficer.com

Mark Young Construction, Inc. Frederick CO http://www.markyoungconstruction.com

Marvin Windows and Doors Warroad MN http://www.marvin.com

McGough Construction Fargo ND http://mcgough.com

Mead & Hunt, Inc. Middleton WI http://meadhunt.com/

Meyer Contracting, Inc. Maple Grove MN http://www.meyercontractinginc.com/About-Us.cfm



Milender White Construction Co Arvada CO http://milenderwhite.com

MN Department of Tranportation St. Paul MN http://

Montana-Dakota Utilities Bismarck ND http://jobs.mdu.com

Moore Engineering, Inc. West Fargo ND http://www.mooreengineeringinc.com

Mortenson Construction Minneapolis MN http://mortenson.com

MTS Systems Eden Prairie MN http://www.mts.com

Networked Energy Services Fargo ND http://networkedenergy.com

NISC Mandan ND http://www.nisc.coop/careers

North Dakota Air National Guard Arlington VA http://www.goang.com

North Dakota Department of Transportation Bismarck ND http://dot.nd.gov

Northern Technologies, Inc Fargo ND http://ntigeo.com

Nova-Tech Engineering Willmar MN http://life-scienceinnovations.com/employment/

OHL Brentwood TN http://ohl.com

OmniByte Technology Fargo ND http://www.omnibytetech.com

Otter Tail Power Company Fergus Falls MN https://www.otpco.com/

Parker Oildyne New Hope MN http://www.parker.com

Parsons Electric Minneapolis MN http://www.parsonscorp.com

PCL Construction Services, Inc. Bloomington MN http://www.pcl.com

Pedigree Technologies Fargo ND http://pedigreetechnologies.com

Pentair Anoka MN http://www.pentairprotect.com/en/na

Performance Contracting Group Lenexa KS http://pcg.com/

Polaris Industries Osceola WI http://www.polaris.com

Polk-Burnett Electric Cooperative Centuria WI http://www.polkburnett.com

Prinsco Inc Willmar MN http://www.prinsco.com

Pro Mach Alexandria MN http://www.promachinc.com

Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI) Oakbrook Terrace IL http://www.psiusa.com

Puget Sound Naval Shipyard Bremerton WA http://www.navsea.navy.mil/shipyards/puget/default.aspx

QBE NAU Fargo ND http://www.naucountry.com/

Realtime Utility Engineers, Inc. Fitchburg WI http://www.rue-inc.com

RFA Engineering Eden Prairie MN http://www.rfamec.com

RJM Construction Minneapolis MN http://www.rjmconstruction.com

Rockwell Automation Mayfield Heights OH http://www.rockwellautomation.com

Rugby Manufaacturing Rugby ND http://www.rugbymfg.com

Sambatek, Inc. Minnetonka MN http://www.sambatek.com



Sandman and Associates Consulting, PC Moorhead MN http://www.sc-pc.com

Schwab Vollhaber Lubratt, Inc (SVL) West Fargo ND http://svl.com

Securian Financial Group St. Paul MN http://www.securian.com/careers

SEH Inc. St Paul MN http://www.sehinc.com/

Smiths Medical St. Paul MN http://smiths-medical.com

Sparton Watertown SD http://sparton.com/

SRF Consulting Group Minneapolis MN http://www.srfconsulting.com/

Stanley Consultants Phoenix AZ http://www.stanleyconsultants.com/

Stantec Miami FL http://www.Stantec.com

STAR Energy Services LLC Alexandria MN http://star-energy.com

Starkey Hearing Technologies Eden Prairie MN http://www.starkey.com

Steffes Corporation Dickinson ND http://www.steffes.com

Strata Corporation Grand Forks ND http://www.stratacorporation.com

Summers Manufacturing Maddock ND http://summersmfg.com

Superior Industries/Westmor Industries Morris MN http://www.workatsuperior.com

Target Minneapolis MN http://www.target.com/careers

TEAM Industries, Inc. Bagley MN http://www.team-ind.com/

Tecton Products Fargo ND http://www.tectonproducts.com

Terex Utilities Watertown SD http://www.terex.com/utilities/en/index.htm

The Coteau Properties Company Freedom Mine Beulah ND http://nacoal.com

The Jamar Company Duluth MN http://www.jamarcompany.com/

The Opus Group Minnetonka MN http://www.opus-group.com

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Towson MD http://www.whiting-turner.com

Thermo-Tech Windows Sauk Rapids MN http://www.ttwindows.com

Thiele Technologies Fergus Falls MN http://thieletech.com

Thomson Reuters Eagan MN http://thomsonreuters.com/

TKDA Saint Paul MN http://www.tkda.com

TMI Hospitality Fargo ND http://www.tmihospitality.com/ecc

Trail King Industries West Fargo ND http://www.trailking.com

TrueIT West Fargo ND http://trueit.com

TrueNorth Steel West Fargo ND http://www.truenorthsteel.com

U. S. Army Corps of Engineers, Omaha District Omaha NE http://www.nwo.usace.army.mil/

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, St. Paul Distict St. Paul MN http://www.mvp.usace.army.mil

U.S. Water Services St. Michael MN http://www.uswaterservices.com



Ulteig Fargo ND http://www,ulteig.com/careers

UMC Monticello MN http://www.ultramc.com

United Piping, Inc. Duluth MN http://unitedpiping.us

Universal Industries, Inc. Cedar Falls IA http://www.universalindustries.com

UrbanWorks Architecture Minneapolis MN http://www.urban-works.com

US NAVY FT SNELLING MN http://NAVY.COM

UTC  Aerospace  Systems Interiors/Cargo Jamestown ND http://utcaerospacesystems.com

UTC Aerospace Systems Burnsville MN http://www.utc.com/Careers/Pages/default.aspx

VAA, LLc Plymouth MN http://www.vaaeng.com

Vascular Solutions, Inc. Maple Grove MN http://careers.vasc.com

Veit Rogers MN http://veitusa.com

Verendrye Electric Cooperative Velva ND http://www.verendrye.com/about/EmploymentOpportunities/

Vermeer Corporation Pella IA http://vermeer.com

Wanzek Construction, Inc West Fargo ND http://www.wanzek.com/

Warrior Mfg., LLC HUTCHINSON MN http://www.WarriorMfgLLC.com

Weis Builders Minneapolis MN http://www.weisbuilders.com

Wenck Associates Maple Plain MN http://www.wenck.com

West Plains Engineering Bismarck ND http://www.westplainsengineering.com/

Westwood Professional Services Eden Prairie MN http://www.westwoodps.com

Widseth Smith Nolting Crookston MN http://wsn.us.com

Wikstrom Telephone Co Inc KARLSTAD MN http://www.wiktel.com

Worthington Industries Engineered Cabs Watertown SD http://worthingtonindustries.com

WSB & Associates, Inc MInneapolis MN http://www.wsbeng.com

Wurth Electronics Midcom Watertown SD http://www.we-online.com

Xcel Energy Becker MN http://www.xcelenergy.com

YMCA & AmeriCorps Fargo ND http://ymcacassclay.org/


